
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Catture Punteggio
Effettivo

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Arzuffi

Trofei

Vincenzi

Bianchi

Fumagalli

Marsico

Cassina

Parachini

Antonucci

Merotto

Mastrolonardo

Busti

Naldi

Besozzi

Stefano

Alessandro

Fabrizio

Nardo

Paolo

Salvatore

Alessandro

Massimo

Ettore

Mariano nicol

Stefano

Paolo

Paolo

Cesare

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

48

48

45

42

42

41

41

40

39

38

36

42

41

40

52'600

52'450

49'020

46'100

45'920

44'980

44'800

43'880

42'700

41'600

39'450

45'815

44'940

43'700
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Catture Punteggio
Effettivo

Note

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Rizzato

Pavan

Conti

Di Bella

Ristuccia

Poli

Contini

Costanzo

Fumagalli

Corbani

Corti

Amoruso

Cassetti

Cauzzo

Roberto

Luca

Alberto

Giuseppe

Antonino

Mauro

Tiziano

Antonio

Massimiliano

Giannino

Barbara

Antonio

Gianluca

Federico

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

37

37

37

37

36

36

32

29

39

36

35

34

34

31

40'750

40'420

40'400

40'380

39'480

39'260

35'455

32'000

42'650

39'520

38'250

37'460

37'150

34'100
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Catture Punteggio
Effettivo

Note

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Antognoli

Marceca

Licciardi

Sozzi

Bertoni

Pezzin

Campana

Ronzani

Trombetta

Galetto

Costanzo

Merotto

Cittadino

Rossi

Alex

Luca

Antonino

Fabrizio

Sergio

Sidone

Fabio

Claudio

Massimo

Ivan

Daniel

Fabrizio

*

Ennio

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

28

27

27

26

23

33

33

31

30

30

29

27

25

24

30'940

29'680

29'560

28'525

25'350

36'400

36'080

34'000

32'800

32'745

31'650

29'560

27'340

26'300
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Catture Punteggio
Effettivo

Note

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

52

52

52

Roncato

Busato

Doria

Lombardo

Miranda

Piana

Fortunali

Bettinelli

Raineri

Aa

Molinari

Talamona

Bb

Paola

Paolo

Nello

Santo

Nicola

Gianni battis

Marco

Sandro

Paolo

Aa

Nicholas

Davide

Bb

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Fantasmi

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Fantasmi

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

20

26

26

24

24

22

21

17

16

0

0

0

0

22'005

28'420

28'280

26'350

26'120

23'880

23'005

18'850

17'300

0

0

0

0

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.
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